Acting Chairman's Schedule

February 2022
Monday, February 7, 2022
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting w/Adewale Adeyemo, Deputy

Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury

Tuesday, February 8, 2022

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/Senator Sherrod Brown
Wednesday, February 9, 2022
6:30 AM Meeting w/Governors and Heads of
Supervision
8:00 AM Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant

Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury

9:45 AM Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, February 10, 2022
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, February 11, 2022
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/GAO Financial Statement and
Audit

Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the
Treasury, U.S. Department of the Treasury

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Nicole Elam, President and CEO
and Robert James, II, Chairman, National

Bankers Association; and Michael Williams,
Founder and President, The Williams Group

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Kenneth Kelly, CEO, First
Independence Bank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Lael Brainard, Governor, Board
of Governors, Federal Reserve Board and
Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Monday, February 14, 2022
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citi
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Anita Mehra, Corporate Vice
President and Joel Combs, Director of
Impact Investments, Microsoft

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez,
President & CEO, NeighborWorks America

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez,

President & CEO, Kate Titford, Senior Vice
President & Deputy General Counsel, and
Kirsten Johnson-Obey, Senior Vice
President, Public Policy and Legislative
Affairs NeighborWorks

Meeting w/Financial Crimes Enforcement
Network Interagency Principals

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez,
President & CEO, NeighborWorks



Tuesday, February 15, 2022

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 16, 2022

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Thursday, February 17, 2022

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Charles Cooper, Commissioner,
Texas Department of Banking

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/William “Bill” Rogers, Jr.,
President & CEO, Truist Financial
Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez,
President & CEO, NeighborWorks
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Senator Jack Reed

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday, February 18, 2022

Meeting w/Financial and Banking
Information Infrastructure Committee
Senior Leaders

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board

Meeting w/Jamie Dimon, CEO, JPMorgan
Chase

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, February 21, 2022

FEDERAL HOLIDAY

Tuesday, February 22, 2022

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB



1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, February 24, 2022

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Gary Gensler, Chair, U.S.
Securities & Exchange Commission

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Christopher Winiecki,
Regulatory Relations Director, USAA

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriquez,
President & CEO, NeighborWorks

Meeting w/Martin Eakes, CEO, and Carl
Brown, Executive Staff Member, Self-Help
Credit Union

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, February 25, 2022
9:15 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, February 28, 2022
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/Bill Rogers, Jr., President &
CEQ, Truist Financial Corporation
11:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:15 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff



