Acting Chairman's Schedule February 2022

Monday, February 7, 2022	
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Adewale Adeyemo, Deputy Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury
Tuesday, February 8, 2022	
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB)
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Senator Sherrod Brown
Wednesday, February 9, 2022	
6:30 AM	Meeting w/Governors and Heads of Supervision
8:00 AM	Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury
9:45 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/GAO Financial Statement and Audit
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, U.S. Department of the Treasury
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Nicole Elam, President and CEO and Robert James, II, Chairman, National Bankers Association; and Michael Williams, Founder and President, The Williams Group
Thursday, February 10, 2022	Martin a mulata ff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Kenneth Kelly, CEO, First Independence Bank
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/Lael Brainard, Governor, Board of Governors, Federal Reserve Board and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
Friday, February 11, 2022 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citi
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Anita Mehra, Corporate Vice President and Joel Combs, Director of Impact Investments, Microsoft
Monday, February 14, 2022 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NeighborWorks America
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, Kate Titford, Senior Vice President & Deputy General Counsel, and Kirsten Johnson-Obey, Senior Vice President, Public Policy and Legislative Affairs NeighborWorks
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Financial Crimes Enforcement Network Interagency Principals
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NeighborWorks

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Charles Cooper, Commissioner, Texas Department of Banking
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/William "Bill" Rogers, Jr., President & CEO, Truist Financial Corporation
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NeighborWorks
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Senator Jack Reed
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, February 17, 2022 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM	Meeting w/Financial and Banking Information Infrastructure Committee Senior Leaders
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Jamie Dimon, CEO, JPMorgan Chase
Friday, February 18, 2022 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	C C
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, February 21, 2022 FEDERAL HOLIDAY	
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM		Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM		Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM		Meeting w/Gary Gensler, Chair, U.S. Securities & Exchange Commission
3:00 PM		Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM		Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM		Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, Feb	ruary 23, 2022	
10:30 AM		Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM		Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM		Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM		Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM		Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM		Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM		Meeting w/Christopher Winiecki, Regulatory Relations Director, USAA
3:30 PM		Meeting w/Marietta Rodriquez, President & CEO, NeighborWorks
5:00 PM		Meeting w/Martin Eakes, CEO, and Carl Brown, Executive Staff Member, Self-Help Credit Union
Thursday, Febru	ary 24, 2022	
9:00 AM		Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM		Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM		Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM		Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

1	Friday, February 25, 2022	
J	9:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
	10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
	11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
	12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
	1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
	2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
	3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
	3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
	5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
I	Monday, February 28, 2022 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
	9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
	10:30 AM	Meeting w/Bill Rogers, Jr., President & CEO, Truist Financial Corporation
	11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
	12:15 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
	2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
	3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff